Project
Catalog Number
Type
EM3R-B
Recessed Steel
LED Emergency Unit
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      EMERGENCY
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net

MOUNTING
-  Can be ceiling or wall mounted
-  Conduit knockouts on sides
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cSAus Listed for Indoor Locations
	- Meets UL924, NFPA101, NEC, OSHA, Local and State Codes
	- BAA Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
8.1”
13”
9.2”
9.5”
10.2”
CATALOG#	   	                   Description
EM3R-B-6V18		   6V, 18W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-6V22-NI	  6V, 22W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-6V27		   6V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-6V36		   6V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-6V42-NI	  6V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-12V27		 12V, 27W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-12V36		 12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
EM3R-B-12V42-NI	 12V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BLK	 -   Black Housing
SD	 -   Self Diagnostics
TD	 -   Time Delay (0,5,10,15: 10 minutes standard) - Specify AC Voltage